Produktark
2022-2-14 / SIDA 1av 3
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HIA - Albue 45°

Beskrivelse

ABS- Albue 45°
Innvendig lim
PN10

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

GPA Flowsystem A/S
Regnbueveien 9

NO-1405 Langhus
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HIA - Albue 45°

Teknisk spesifikasjon

Artikelnr I

HIAD16
HIAG20
HIAO25
HIAO32
HIAO40
HIAO50
HIAO63
HIAO75
HIAGS0
HIATIO
HIA125
HIA140

16
20
25
32
40
50
63
75
90
10
125
140

OPTIMIZING
YOUR
FLOW

14
16
19
22
26
Bl
38
44
51
61
69
76

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

GPA Flowsystem A/S

Regnbueveien 9
NO-1405 Langhus
+47 (0)64-85 68 00

info@gpa.no
gpa.no

Produktark
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5 21
5 25
7 31
8 40
10 50
13 62
16 82
17 S0
18 n2
27 137
31 155
37 173
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HIA - Albue 45°

Teknisk spesifikasjon

Artielnr I

Med forbehold om konstruksjonsendringer og tekniske endringer. Kan endres uten varsel

GPA Flowsystem A/S

HIA160
HIA200
HIA225
HIA250
HIA315

Regnbueveien 9
NO-1405 Langhus
+47 (0)64-85 68 00

info@gpa.no
gpa.no

160
200
225
250
315

OPTIMIZING
YOUR
FLOW

Produktark
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86 35 190

108
121
131
164

44
51
58
66

230
260
286
359
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